Autre-Eglise /

ORP WALLON

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01501)

Best at
Const at

1 161960-67
2 161960- 67
3 305549- 96
4 281915-33
5 161960- 67
6 161960-67
7 281915-33
8 282110-34
9 301687-17
10 308660- 06
11 161960-67
12 161960-67
13 283168- 25
14 304845-71
15 161960- 67
16 308660- 06
17 283168-25
18 308660- 06
19 281915-33
20 282110-34

Naam
Nom
LEROY - FRERES
LEROY - FRERES

DONEUX EUGENE

DETRAUX CHRI STI AN

LEROY -
LEROY -

FRERES
FRERES

DETRAUX CHRI STI AN

DECAMPS FABI EN
HERVANS GUY
ZARZECKI MAREK
LEROY - FRERES
LEROY - FRERES
DENYS Pl ERRE
DEW LDE WLLY
LEROY - FRERES
ZARZECKI MAREK
DENYS Pl ERRE
ZARZECKI NMAREK

DETRAUX CHRI STI AN

DECAMPS FABI EN

Geneent AD
Localit EN
RACOUR 9
RACOUR 9
JODOGN 6
JANDRAI 10
RACOUR 9
RACOUR 9
JANDRAI 10
OPHEYLI 10
LUMAY 3
LI NCENT 5
RACOUR 9
RACOUR 9
A-E 6
JODAO GN 4
RACOUR 9
LI NCENT 5
A-E 6
LI NCENT 5
JANDRAI 10
OPHEYLI 10

366484
2
359201
358694
3
4
2
363566
362859
364133
5
6
356150
361656

NWWNNN

Ri ng
Bague

102323519
102315719
600085119
105167119
102322819
102325319
105167819
105747919
105883319
105841019
102319719
102322019
105934019
105974919
102319819
105830719
105120019
105836419
105165919
105742219

Snel h.
Vit esse



